1 of 10 04-02-010F
■■■■ High Speed/Low Power
- Speeds ranging from 7ns to 25ns
- Power as low as 30mA at 25MHz
■■■■ Electrically Erasable Technology
- Superior factory testing
- Reprogrammable in plastic package
- Reduces retrofit and development costs

Over the Operating Range8,11
8 of 10 04-02-010F
Table 6.  Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Temperature Package
PEEL22CV10AP-7
7.5ns
C
P24
PEEL22CV10API-7 I
PEEL 22CV10AJ-7
7.5ns
C
J28
PEEL 22CV10AJI-7 I
PEEL 22CV10AS-7
7.5ns
C
S24
PEEL 22CV10ASI-7 I
PEEL 22CV10AT-7
7.5ns
C
T24
PEEL 22CV10ATI-7 I
PEEL 22CV10AP-10
10ns
C
P24
PEEL 22CV10API-10 I
PEEL 22CV10AJ-10
10ns
C
J28
PEEL 22CV10AJI-10 I
PEEL 22CV10AS-10
10ns
C
S24
PEEL 22CV10ASI-10 I
PEEL 22CV10AT-10
10ns
C
T24
PEEL 22CV10ATI-10 I
PEEL 22CV10AP-15
15ns
C
P24
PEEL 22CV10API-15 I
PEEL 22CV10AJ-15
15ns
C
J28
PEEL 22CV10AJI-15 I
PEEL 22CV10AS-15
15ns
C
S24
PEEL 22CV10ASI-15 I
PEEL 22CV10AT-15
15ns
C
T24
PEEL 22CV10ATI-15 I
PEEL 22CV10AP-25
25ns
C
P24
PEEL 22CV10API-25 I
PEEL 22CV10AT-25
25ns
C
T24